Startliste VCP Vereinsrennen Muttenz - Gempen

18.06.2017

Name
Oser
McAulay
Hirter
Iten
Schmied
Herchenhan
Lindskog
Thiring
Hoppé
Petrusch
Walbrohl

Moscioni
Hillger
Menna
Jobmann
Ress

Harz

Gotte
Germershaus

Minke
Kerscher
Fingerlin
Wiederseiner

Zocher
Schulz
Santagata
Maller *

* = ohne Wertung

Vorname
Sven
Gavin
Christoph
Kurt
Gabriel
Andreas
Eva
Daniel
Mark
Balazs
Moni

Luigi

Frank
Egidio
Christopher
Kimon
Hannes
Dario
Oliver

Matthias
Thomas
Adrian
Jean-Martin

Michael
Andreas
Bruno
Emanuel

g

1972
1977
1986
1965
1983
1986
1973
1982
1967
1981
1964

1970
1973
1959
1976

1982
1985
1977

1984

1984
1976

1982
1958
1975
1988

Wohnort
Basel
Binningen
Basel
Basel
Muttenz
Basel
Basel
Binningen
Aesch
Birsfelden
D-Rheinfelden

Mohlin
Basel
Magden
Miinchen

Rheinfelden
Basel
Arisdorf

Basel

Rheinfelden
Reigoldswil

Grenzach
Oberwil
Basel
Muttenz

Verein/Team
VC Riehen

VC Peloton

VC Peloton

VC Peloton

VC Dornach

VC Peloton
Stockholm CK
VC Peloton

VC Peloton
RSV Rheinfelden
SG Rheinfelden

SG Rheinfelden

VC Peloton

GIANT Gellert-Veloteam - BG
VC Peloton

BG

VC Peloton

BG

VC Peloton

VC Peloton

RSV Rheinfelden
VC Peloton - BG

RSV Rheinfelden
VC Peloton
VC Peloton
VC Peloton - BG

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Starthummer

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

210
211
212
213

Startzeit

14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40

15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25



